

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

941 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.10504 OF 2022
IN FAST/21666/2020 WITH CA/10505/2022 IN
FAST/21666/2020 WITH CA/10498/2022 IN
FAST/21676/2020 WITH CA/10499/2022 IN
FAST/21676/2020 WITH CA/10494/2022 IN
FAST/21684/2020 WITH CA/10495/2022 IN
FAST/21684/2020

EXE. ENGINEER, IRRI. PRO. MAJBUTIKARAN DIV. OMERGA,
NOW OSMANABAD M. PRO. DIV. MKKVDC, PUNE AND ORS
VERSUS
NAGNATH MARUTI SOMWANSHI

...

AND

942 CIVIL APPLICATION NO.10706 OF 2022
IN FAST/21072/2020 WITH CA/10707/2022 IN
FAST/21072/2020

EX. ENGINEER, IRRIGATION PROJECT MAJBUTIKARAN DIV.
OMERGA UNDER M.K.K.V.D.C., PUNE AND ORS
VERSUS
LAXMAN GANGARAM SHINDE AND ORS

...

**CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.
DATED : 31/01/2023.**

P. C. :

None for the applicants. Stand over to 14/03/2023.

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)